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Women / 6 / SR A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexy Whitley526
Top Flight

9.550 9.525 9.4759.500 38.050
1T 1 4 2 1 

1 

McKinley Nile478
Texas Tumbleweeds

8.825 9.300 9.4259.600 37.150
11 3 1 4 2 

2 

Reese Muzny151
Maximum Athletics

9.550 8.600 9.4009.550 37.100
1T 7 2T 5 3 

3 

Harley Hayes483
J&R Gymnastics

9.475 9.500 9.1758.775 36.925
3 2 11 7 4 

4 

Alexis Horvath539
Powersports

9.400 8.900 8.9009.550 36.750
5T 5 2T 12T 5 

5 

Elise Ritzenthaler318
United Elite

9.350 8.700 9.1259.250 36.425
7T 6 10 9T 6 

6 

Sophie Becker164
Htown Elite

9.400 8.500 9.1259.300 36.325
5T 9 7T 9T 7 

7 

Melissa Akbari536
Powersports

9.350 8.350 9.1509.300 36.150
7T 10 7T 8 8 

8 

Sonia Sanders348
Impact Gymnastics

8.000 9.000 9.5509.400 35.950
14 4 5 1 9 

9 

Brynn Craddock311
United Elite

9.050 8.000 9.0259.350 35.425
10 13 6 11 10 

10 

Savanna Quinn531
Bannon's Gym

9.275 8.150 9.3258.650 35.400
9 12 12 6 11 

11 

Phoebe Thacker347
Tall Timbers

8.350 8.550 8.9008.525 34.325
13 8 14 12T 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Hawkins168
Htown Elite

8.550 8.250 8.8508.550 34.200
12 11 13 14 13 

13 

Trista Becton463
Texas Elite Gymn

9.450 0.000 9.4509.300 28.200
4 14 7T 3 14 

14 
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